
CATEGORY: UNRESERVED

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDER
CASTE 
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CATEGORY LOT NO.
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NO
KV2S2/2/41 ADHIRA SHUKLA SAURABH SHUKLA F GEN 3 1
KV2S2/2/34 VANSHIKA NEHA F SC 3 2 WL1
KV2S2/2/09 SHAMBHAVI SAROJ KUMAR MISHRA F GEN 5 3 WL2
KV2S2/2/02 YOGI GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA M GEN 5 4 WL3
KV2S2/2/06 SIDDHANT SUSHIL KUMAR M SC 5 5 WL4
KV2S2/2/13 RAGHAV GUPTA ANAND KUMAR M OBC 5 6 WL5
KV2S2/2/05 AAROHI SINGH PRAVEEN KUMAR RANA F SC 5 7 WL6
KV2S2/2/42 ARUNODAY RAJPUT PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA M OBC 5 8 WL7
KV2S2/2/24 AYUSH SAXENA SHYAM BABU M OBC 5 9 WL8
KV2S2/2/27 MOHD AQDAS MOHD SARTAJ M OBC 5 10 WL9
KV2S2/2/21 AYUSH RAJAT M OBC 5 11 WL10
KV2S2/2/16 PRIYAL GUPTA CHANDAN GUPTA F GEN 5 12 WL11
KV2S2/2/10 KUSHAGRA KAMLESH GUPTA M GEN 5 13 WL12
KV2S2/2/08 AARAV NARENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 14 WL13
KV2S2/2/07 LAKSHYA MISHRA KRISHNA NANDAN MISHRA M GEN 5 15 WL14
KV2S2/2/90 MANVI KASHYAP KAMLESH KUMAR KASHYAP F OBC 5 16 WL15
KV2S2/2/71 DIVYANSH KASHYAP DEEPAK KUMAR KASHYAP M OBC 5 17 WL16
KV2S2/2/55 MOHD ANAS ANSARI JANAB ALI M OBC 5 18 WL17
KV2S2/2/58 PRATEEK GUPTA SUNIL KUMAR M GEN 5 19 WL18
KV2S2/2/66 SHIVA SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH M OBC 5 20 WL19
KV2S2/2/61 YUVAN GUPTA NITIN GUPTA M GEN 5 21 WL20
KV2S2/2/64 AGRIMA BHATNAGAR AVNISH BHATNAGAR F GEN 5 22 WL21
KV2S2/2/51 ABBAD UR RAHMAN MOHD JAVED M OBC 5 23 WL22
KV2S2/2/49 AARAV SINGH KRISHNA DEV SINGH M GEN 5 24 WL23
KV2S2/2/47 KARTIK RAJ KAMAL M OBC 5 25 WL24
KV2S2/2/45 RADHIKA VIKAS KUMAR F OBC 5 26 WL25
KV2S2/2/35 ARPITA MAURYA ANURAG MAURYA F OBC 5 27 WL26
KV2S2/2/40 ALSHIFA SWALE KHAN F GEN 5 28 WL27
KV2S2/2/03 DEVANSH ARVIND KYUMAR M SC 5 29 WL28
KV2S2/2/01 ABHAY VIJAY M OBC 5 30 WL29
KV2S2/2/11 MOHD AQIB DILSHAD M OBC 5 31 WL30
KV2S2/2/04 VAIBHAV MISHRA NEETESH MISHRA M GEN 5 32 WL31
KV2S2/2/12 KARTIK VERMA PREMPAL VERMA M OBC 5 33 WL32
KV2S2/2/14 AISHWARY TIWARI SANDEEP TIWARI M GEN 5 34 WL33
KV2S2/2/15 KESHAV KUMAR SINGH DEEPAK VERMA M OBC 5 35 WL34
KV2S2/2/17 MOHD HUMAID KHAN MOHD RAIS KHAN M GEN 5 36 WL35
KV2S2/2/23 AVNI RAI RAIPAL SAGAR F SC 5 37 WL36
KV2S2/2/18 PIYUSH RAMSAGAR M ST 5 38 WL37
KV2S2/2/22 SAMRIDHI RAM PHEREY SHUKLA M GEN 5 39 WL38
KV2S2/2/32 SHRESTH KASHYAP SUBHASH CHANDRA M OBC 5 40 WL39
KV2S2/2/29 SYEDA HAMNA ASLAM SYED MOHAMMAD ASLAM F GEN 5 41 WL40
KV2S2/2/25 ACHIT PAL PRAMOD KUMAR M OBC 5 42 WL41
KV2S2/2/43 MOHAMMAD HAMMAD MOHAMMAD SHADAB M OBC 5 43 WL42
KV2S2/2/50 PRINCY KUNWAR PRAMOD KUMAR F GEN 5 44 WL43
KV2S2/2/46 AYANSH SAXENA VISHAL SAXENA M OBC 5 45 WL44
KV2S2/2/44 SHAKSHAM MISHRA PUNEET MISHRA M GEN 5 46 WL45
KV2S2/2/53 SHIVAY PREM SHANKAR MISHRA M GEN 5 47 WL46
KV2S2/2/56 PRIYANSH RAJVANSHI DINESH KUMAR M SC 5 48 WL47
KV2S2/2/62 MANYA MISHRA AMIT KUMAR MISHRA F GEN 5 49 WL48
KV2S2/2/67 AARADHYA MISHRA ATUL MISHRA F GEN 5 50 WL49
KV2S2/2/89 SATAKSHI DUBEY RAMJEE DUBEY F GEN 5 51 WL50
KV2S2/2/79 VINAYAK SINGH ANUJ KUMAR VERMA M OBC 5 52 WL51
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KV2S2/2/48 ARUSHI VERMA RAHUL KUMAR F OBC 5 53 WL52
KV2S2/2/54 SARTHAK DUBEY BRIJMANI DUBEY M GEN 5 54 WL53
KV2S2/2/59 AGRAJ SHUKLA DHARMENDRA SHUKLA M GEN 5 55 WL54
KV2S2/2/52 ATHARV SHARMA NITESH KUMAR SHARMA M GEN 5 56 WL55
KV2S2/2/33 NANDHIKA SACHIN RASTOGI F OBC 5 57 WL56
KV2S2/2/19 HUZAIF KHAN ARIF KHAN M GEN 5 58 WL57
KV2S2/2/26 AARAV SAXENA SAURABH KUMAR M OBC 5 59 WL58
KV2S2/2/20 GAGAN DEEP SINGH RAVINDER SINGH M GEN 5 60 WL59
KV2S2/2/70 PEEHU LATE VEERU F SC 5 61 WL60
KV2S2/2/88 KAUSHAL DUBEY SHIVOM DUBEY M GEN 5 62 WL61
KV2S2/2/78 HARDIK VISHW KANT M GEN 5 63 WL62
KV2S2/2/72 VYOM MAURYA VINOD KUMAR M OBC 5 64 WL63
KV2S2/2/76 ANIKA PRAJAPATI RAM MURTI F OBC 5 65 WL64
KV2S2/2/87 AARUSH MISHRA AKASH KUMAR M GEN 5 66 WL65
KV2S2/2/80 HARSH VIKAS KUMAR M SC 5 67 WL66
KV2S2/2/60 ANVI RAJPOOT SHIVVEER SINGH F OBC 5 68 WL67
KV2S2/2/65 SACHIN SINGH PRABHAKAR SINGH M SC 5 69 WL68
KV2S2/2/57 SAMIKSHA RATHOUR MUNESH RATHOUR F OBC 5 70 WL69
KV2S2/2/68 ALIZA KHAN KALIM KHAN F GEN 5 71 WL70
KV2S2/2/63 SHREYANSHI RAKESH KUMAR F SC 5 72 WL71
KV2S2/2/77 ABDUL QADIR KHAN ABDUL RIZWAN KHAN M GEN 5 73 WL72
KV2S2/2/82 MOHD HASNAIN MOHD NOOR M OBC 5 74 WL73
KV2S2/2/86 VINAYAL TIWARI KULDEEP TIWARI M GEN 5 75 WL74
KV2S2/2/83 AYAN KHAN REHAN KHAN M GEN 5 76 WL75
KV2S2/2/69 ALINA KHAN KALIM KHAN F GEN 5 77 WL76
KV2S2/2/37 TEJASVI SHUKLA SHIV HARI SHUKLA F GEN 5 78 WL77
KV2S2/2/36 ADITYA VERMA RAJIV KUMAR M OBC 5 79 WL78
KV2S2/2/73 AAYRA MOHD YUSUF F OBC 5 80 WL79
KV2S2/2/38 ADITYA KUMAR AVNEESH KUMAR M SC 5 81 WL80
KV2S2/2/81 ANIKET RATHOUR RAVI KUMAR RATHAUR M OBC 5 82 WL81
KV2S2/2/31 ANUBHAV TRIPATHI ASHUTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI M GEN 5 83 WL82
KV2S2/2/75 MOHAMMAD GOUS FATAHE MOHAMMAD M GEN 5 84 WL83
KV2S2/2/85 GANI WARIS HAFIZ KHAN M GEN 5 85 WL84
KV2S2/2/39 AHAM KATHERIA ASHOK KUMAR M SC 5 86 WL85
KV2S2/2/28 ABHINAV GUPTA DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA M GEN 5 87 WL86
KV2S2/2/30 ABHINAV TRIPATHI ASHUTOSH KUMAR TRIPATHI M GEN 5 88 WL87
KV2S2/2/74 AVANTIKA DWIVEDI ANUBHAV DWIVEDI F GEN 5 89 WL88
KV2S2/2/84 GAURAV VERMA SIYARAM M OBC 5 90 WL89
CATEGORY: OBC
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KV2S2/2/08 AARAV NARENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 1
KV2S2/2/15 KESHAV KUMAR SINGH DEEPAK VERMA M OBC 5 2 WL1
KV2S2/2/11 MOHD AQIB DILSHAD M OBC 5 3 WL2
KV2S2/2/32 SHRESTH KASHYAP SUBHASH CHANDRA M OBC 5 4 WL3
KV2S2/2/13 RAGHAV GUPTA ANAND KUMAR M OBC 5 5 WL4
KV2S2/2/72 VYOM MAURYA VINOD KUMAR M OBC 5 6 WL5
KV2S2/2/55 MOHD ANAS ANSARI JANAB ALI M OBC 5 7 WL6
KV2S2/2/43 MOHAMMAD HAMMAD MOHAMMAD SHADAB M OBC 5 8 WL7
KV2S2/2/01 ABHAY VIJAY M OBC 5 9 WL8
KV2S2/2/27 MOHD AQDAS MOHD SARTAJ M OBC 5 10 WL9
KV2S2/2/76 ANIKA PRAJAPATI RAM MURTI F OBC 5 11 WL10
KV2S2/2/90 MANVI KASHYAP KAMLESH KUMAR KASHYAP F OBC 5 12 WL11
KV2S2/2/81 ANIKET RATHOUR RAVI KUMAR RATHAUR M OBC 5 13 WL12
KV2S2/2/60 ANVI RAJPOOT SHIVVEER SINGH F OBC 5 14 WL13
KV2S2/2/46 AYANSH SAXENA VISHAL SAXENA M OBC 5 15 WL14
KV2S2/2/42 ARUNODAY RAJPUT PRAMOD KUMAR VERMA M OBC 5 16 WL15
KV2S2/2/26 AARAV SAXENA SAURABH KUMAR M OBC 5 17 WL16



KV2S2/2/12 KARTIK VERMA PREMPAL VERMA M OBC 5 18 WL17
KV2S2/2/21 AYUSH RAJAT M OBC 5 19 WL18
KV2S2/2/24 AYUSH SAXENA SHYAM BABU M OBC 5 20 WL19
KV2S2/2/33 NANDHIKA SACHIN RASTOGI F OBC 5 21 WL20
KV2S2/2/48 ARUSHI VERMA RAHUL KUMAR F OBC 5 22 WL21
KV2S2/2/36 ADITYA VERMA RAJIV KUMAR M OBC 5 23 WL22
KV2S2/2/73 AAYRA MOHD YUSUF F OBC 5 24 WL23
KV2S2/2/84 GAURAV VERMA SIYARAM M OBC 5 25 WL24
KV2S2/2/79 VINAYAK SINGH ANUJ KUMAR VERMA M OBC 5 26 WL25
KV2S2/2/66 SHIVA SINGH PARAMJEET SINGH M OBC 5 27 WL26
KV2S2/2/82 MOHD HASNAIN MOHD NOOR M OBC 5 28 WL27
KV2S2/2/57 SAMIKSHA RATHOUR MUNESH RATHOUR F OBC 5 29 WL28
KV2S2/2/51 ABBAD UR RAHMAN MOHD JAVED M OBC 5 30 WL29
KV2S2/2/47 KARTIK RAJ KAMAL M OBC 5 31 WL30
KV2S2/2/45 RADHIKA VIKAS KUMAR F OBC 5 32 WL31
KV2S2/2/35 ARPITA MAURYA ANURAG MAURYA F OBC 5 33 WL32
KV2S2/2/25 ACHIT PAL PRAMOD KUMAR M OBC 5 34 WL33
KV2S2/2/71 DIVYANSH KASHYAP DEEPAK KUMAR KASHYAP M OBC 5 35 WL34
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KV2S2/4/35 MOHAMMAD ADNAN AHSAN ALI M OBC 1 1
KV2S2/4/09 MOHD ASJAD ALI ARSHAD ALI M OBC 1 2
KV2S2/4/07 ABHIRAJ VERMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA M OBC 1 3 WL1
KV2S2/4/31 NIDHI YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV F OBC 3 4 WL2
KV2S2/4/33 SAGAR BABU SURAJ PAL M SC 3 5 WL3
KV2S2/4/20 AREEBA KHAN JAVED KHAN F GEN 4 6 WL4
KV2S2/4/24 DAKSH JITENDRA PAL M SC 4 7 WL5
KV2S2/4/28 MEDHANSH  VIVEK KUMAR M OBC 5 8 WL6
KV2S2/4/19 ANSHAL MISHRA SANJEEV KUMAR MISHRA M GEN 5 9 WL7
KV2S2/4/16 SHIVANSH GUPTA AVINASH KUMAR GUPTA M GEN 5 10 WL8
KV2S2/4/15 YUVRAJ YADAV VIRENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 11 WL9
KV2S2/4/13 AYUSH KATHERIYA RAJ BAHADUR M SC 5 12 WL10
KV2S2/4/11 RISHI SHUBHAM SHUKLA M GEN 5 13 WL11
KV2S2/4/30 HASAN ALI ZAKIR ALI M OBC 5 14 WL12
KV2S2/4/26 ARADHYA SRIVASTAVA AKASH SRIVASTAVA F GEN 5 15 WL13
KV2S2/4/23 ARUSHI YADAV RAJNEESH SINGH YADAV F OBC 5 16 WL14
KV2S2/4/18 ALHAMD IKRAM ANSARI MO IKRAM M OBC 5 17 WL15
KV2S2/4/17 SHYAM JI DINESH MISHRA M GEN 5 18 WL16
KV2S2/4/34 SHRITIZA LATE OM NARAYAN SHARMA F GEN 5 19 WL17
KV2S2/4/29 SAKSHAM SAXENA VIJAY KUMAR SAXENA M OBC 5 20 WL18
KV2S2/4/22 SHAHRAN KHAN IRFAN M GEN 5 21 WL19
KV2S2/4/27 ALTAMASH ARIF KHAN ARIF KHAN M GEN 5 22 WL20
KV2S2/4/32 AAIRAH ARSHAD MOHD ARSHAD F OBC 5 23 WL21
KV2S2/4/25 AAROHI DWIVEDI ANIBHAV DWIVEDI F GEN 5 24 WL22
KV2S2/4/21 ALMAS SHAHID ALI M GEN 5 25 WL23
KV2S2/4/14 AAROHI SAINI RAJAN SAINI F OBC 5 26 WL24
KV2S2/4/01 KAVYA DIWAKER BRIJESH DIWAKAR F SC 5 27 WL25
KV2S2/4/03 HARH AWASTHI GYAN PRAKASH M GEN 5 28 WL26
KV2S2/4/04 AROHI SAINI RAJAN SAINI F OBC 5 29 WL27
KV2S2/4/10 SARA UWAIS UWAIS GAFFAR F GEN 5 30 WL28
KV2S2/4/08 KUNAL KUMAR NETRA PAL M SC 5 31 WL29
KV2S2/4/05 DIVYANSH RATHOUR SHAKUNTALA DEVI M OBC 5 32 WL30
KV2S2/4/06 ARYAN PRAJAPATI RAJAT M OBC 5 33 WL31
KV2S2/4/12 RUHANIKA GUPTA HIMANSHU GUPTA F GEN 5 34 WL32
KV2S2/4/02 ANSHITA CHAURASIA VISHAL KUMAR F OBC 5 35 WL33
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KV2S2/4/35 MOHAMMAD ADNAN AHSAN ALI M OBC 1 1
KV2S2/4/09 MOHD ASJAD ALI ARSHAD ALI M OBC 1 2 WL1
KV2S2/4/07 ABHIRAJ VERMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA M OBC 1 3 WL2
KV2S2/4/31 NIDHI YADAV AMAR SINGH YADAV F OBC 3 4 WL3
KV2S2/4/28 MEDHANSH  VIVEK KUMAR M OBC 5 5 WL4
KV2S2/4/14 AAROHI SAINI RAJAN SAINI F OBC 5 6 WL5
KV2S2/4/04 AROHI SAINI RAJAN SAINI F OBC 5 7 WL6
KV2S2/4/18 ALHAMD IKRAM ANSARI MO IKRAM M OBC 5 8 WL7
KV2S2/4/23 ARUSHI YADAV RAJNEESH SINGH YADAV F OBC 5 9 WL8
KV2S2/4/32 AAIRAH ARSHAD MOHD ARSHAD F OBC 5 10 WL9
KV2S2/4/30 HASAN ALI ZAKIR ALI M OBC 5 11 WL10
KV2S2/4/29 SAKSHAM SAXENA VIJAY KUMAR SAXENA M OBC 5 12 WL11
KV2S2/4/15 YUVRAJ YADAV VIRENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 13 WL12
KV2S2/4/06 ARYAN PRAJAPATI RAJAT M OBC 5 14 WL13
KV2S2/4/05 DIVYANSH RATHOUR SHAKUNTALA DEVI M OBC 5 15 WL14
KV2S2/4/02 ANSHITA CHAURASIA VISHAL KUMAR F OBC 5 16 WL15
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KV2S2/5/21 ANKITA MUKESH KUMAR F GEN 1 1
KV2S2/5/24 PRIYANSHI MEENA JAGMOHAN MEENA F ST 1 2
KV2S2/5/27 ADITYA DIXIT VIMLESH KUMAR M GEN 1 3 WL1
KV2S2/5/22 VANSHIKA SAXENA DEEPAK KUMAR F OBC 1 4 WL2
KV2S2/5/52 KARTIK RANA RAJEEV KUMAR M SC 1 5 WL3
KV2S2/5/30 SAKSHI SINGH SANJEET KUMAR SINGH F GEN 1 6 WL4
KV2S2/5/13 ACHINT KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR RATHAUR M OBC 1 7 WL5
KV2S2/5/70 CHIRAG NEERAJ KUMAR RATHAUR M SC 1 8 WL6
KV2S2/5/42 ANSH KUSHWAHA RANJEET KUMAR M GEN 1 9 WL7
KV2S2/5/32 VANSHIKA SINGH ARUN KUMAR F OBC 2 10 WL8
KV2S2/5/57 PRAGYA SINGH SUDHIR SINGH F GEN 3 11 WL9
KV2S2/5/61 YATI PATEL ABHISHEK KUMAR M OBC 3 12 WL10
KV2S2/5/07 LAVKUSH GOSWAMI RAJEEV GOSWAMI M OBC 3 13 WL11
KV2S2/5/45 DIVYANSHU YADAV ABADHESH SINGH M OBC 3 14 WL12
KV2S2/5/02 AKRITI SAXENA ASHWANI KUMAR SAXENA F OBC 4 15 WL13
KV2S2/5/77 ASMIT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR M OBC 5 16 WL14
KV2S2/5/03 ARADHYA SRIVASTAVA MUKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA F GEN 5 17 WL15
KV2S2/5/06 ABHYUDAY BAJPAI LATE NISHITH BAJPAI M GEN 5 18 WL16
KV2S2/5/04 RAGHAV RAJ SRIVASTAVA MUKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA M GEN 5 19 WL17
KV2S2/5/05 YASHVI SINGH KRISHNA DEV SINGH F GEN 5 20 WL18
KV2S2/5/74 SUFIYAN MOHD ILYAS KHAN M GEN 5 21 WL19
KV2S2/5/20 ATHARV SINGH RAJVEER SINGH M GEN 5 22 WL20
KV2S2/5/10 ANSHITA CHAURASIA VISHAL KUMAR F OBC 5 23 WL21
KV2S2/5/09 NEHA ATAVDIYA UMA SHANKAR F SC 5 24 WL22
KV2S2/5/12 ANUSHKA MISHRA ASHUTOSH MISHRA F GEN 5 25 WL23
KV2S2/5/72 MOHD FAUZUL BASHAR IMRAN HASAN M OBC 5 26 WL24
KV2S2/5/15 KAVYA DIWAKER BRIJESH DIWAKAR F SC 5 27 WL25
KV2S2/5/28 SWASTIK KASHIYA JOGENDRA KUMAR M SC 5 28 WL26
KV2S2/5/17 MANVIKA AJAY KUMAR F SC 5 29 WL27
KV2S2/5/18 PRATHAM VERMA MAHENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 30 WL28
KV2S2/5/19 ZAIN RAZA SHABANA BEGUM M GEN 5 31 WL29
KV2S2/5/11 HARSH SHRIVASTAV SANI SHRIVASTAVA M OBC 5 32 WL30
KV2S2/5/34 MOHAMMAD AHIL KHAN TANVEER HASAN KHAN M GEN 5 33 WL31
KV2S2/5/25 SATAKSHI MISHRA GOVIND MISHRA F GEN 5 34 WL32
KV2S2/5/26 AXAT PANDEY BRAMH PRAKASH M GEN 5 35 WL33
KV2S2/5/14 YASH KUMAR ABDHESH KUMAR M SC 5 36 WL34

CLASS: 5



KV2S2/5/29 TANISHKA VIJAY KUMAR F SC 5 37 WL35
KV2S2/5/31 RUDRA KASHYAP SARVESH KASHYAP M OBC 5 38 WL36
KV2S2/5/39 TRISHIKA GUPTA SHAILENDRA GUPTA F GEN 5 39 WL37
KV2S2/5/23 RISHI KUMAR SHUBHAM SHUKLA M GEN 5 40 WL38
KV2S2/5/35 DIVYANSH RASTOGI PUNEET KUMAR RASTOGI M OBC 5 41 WL39
KV2S2/5/36 ARMAN KHAN MOHD SULEMAN KHAN M GEN 5 42 WL40
KV2S2/5/37 MOHAMMAD HAMJA MOHD SHAHED M OBC 5 43 WL41
KV2S2/5/38 MOHD YASIR SHAHZAD ALI M OBC 5 44 WL42
KV2S2/5/33 HIRDYANSH MISHRA HIMANSHU MISHRA M GEN 5 45 WL43
KV2S2/5/40 ARAV KUMAR ANAND BALMIKI M SC 5 46 WL44
KV2S2/5/41 MOHD ALMAAZ KHAN DANISH KHAN M GEN 5 47 WL45
KV2S2/5/43 AARAV SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA M OBC 5 48 WL46
KV2S2/5/44 MOHD HAIDAR MOHD FAREED M OBC 5 49 WL47
KV2S2/5/46 DIVYANSH GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA M OBC 5 50 WL48
KV2S2/5/47 ABHINAV MATHAUR VIPIN KUMAR M SC 5 51 WL49
KV2S2/5/48 ANUKRITI MRITYUNJAI NIRANKAR SARAN SRIVASTAVA F GEN 5 52 WL50
KV2S2/5/49 AFREEN MOHD MUBEEN F OBC 5 53 WL51
KV2S2/5/50 RASHI MISHRA LALIT MOHAN MISHRA F GEN 5 54 WL52
KV2S2/5/51 PRANSHEE YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR F OBC 5 55 WL53
KV2S2/5/53 ISHITA DHIRENDRA PRATAP SHARMA F OBC 5 56 WL54
KV2S2/5/54 AAHAN KANOJIA DHARMVEER M SC 5 57 WL55
KV2S2/5/55 ASHUTOSH VERMA DESHRAJ M SC 5 58 WL56
KV2S2/5/56 VIRAT SHARMA RAJU SHARMA M OBC 5 59 WL57
KV2S2/5/58 MOHD HAIDER ALI ATHAR ALI KHAN M GEN 5 60 WL58
KV2S2/5/59 SOMYA YADAV SUSHEEL YADAV F OBC 5 61 WL59
KV2S2/5/60 ACHYUT RASTOGI ARVIND RASTOGI M OBC 5 62 WL60
KV2S2/5/62 SRISHTI PANDEY SANDEEP PANDEY F GEN 5 63 WL61
KV2S2/5/63 ABHINAV VERMA SIDDHARTHA KUMAR VERMAS= M OBC 5 64 WL62
KV2S2/5/64 AAROHI DWIVEDI ANUBHAV DWIVEDI F GEN 5 65 WL63
KV2S2/5/65 SHIV AWASTHI PAWAN KUMAR AWASTHI M GEN 5 66 WL64
KV2S2/5/66 MOHAMMAD SHAHNOOR ANSARIEMRAN ANSARI M OBC 5 67 WL65
KV2S2/5/67 AROHI RAJPOOT NANHE RAJPOOTR F OBC 5 68 WL66
KV2S2/5/68 ANAM SHAN MOHAMMAD F GEN 5 69 WL67
KV2S2/5/69 AARADHYA MISHRA HARI SHANKER MISHRA F GEN 5 70 WL68
KV2S2/5/71 SURYANSH AWASTHI RAJEEV KUMAR AWASTHI M GEN 5 71 WL69
KV2S2/5/16 RISHI VEERU SINGH M SC 5 72 WL70
KV2S2/5/73 FAIZAN ALI ISAK ALI M OBC 5 73 WL71
KV2S2/5/08 TANISH SHARMA NITIN SHARMA M OBC 5 74 WL72
KV2S2/5/75 MARIYAM FATIMA DANISH HASAN KHAN F GEN 5 75 WL73
KV2S2/5/76 SHIV VERMA GIRJASHANKAR GAUTAM M SC 5 76 WL74
KV2S2/5/01 ASHITANG SINGH SHAILENDRA MOHAN SINGH M GEN 5 77 WL75
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KV2S2/5/13 ACHINT KUMAR NEERAJ KUMAR RATHAUR M OBC 1 1
KV2S2/5/22 VANSHIKA SAXENA DEEPAK KUMAR F OBC 1 2 WL1
KV2S2/5/32 VANSHIKA SINGH ARUN KUMAR F OBC 2 3 WL2
KV2S2/5/45 DIVYANSHU YADAV ABADHESH SINGH M OBC 3 4 WL3
KV2S2/5/61 YATI PATEL ABHISHEK KUMAR M OBC 3 5 WL4
KV2S2/5/07 LAVKUSH GOSWAMI RAJEEV GOSWAMI M OBC 3 6 WL5
KV2S2/5/02 AKRITI SAXENA ASHWANI KUMAR SAXENA F OBC 4 7 WL6
KV2S2/5/10 ANSHITA CHAURASIA VISHAL KUMAR F OBC 5 8 WL7
KV2S2/5/37 MOHAMMAD HAMJA MOHD SHAHED M OBC 5 9 WL8
KV2S2/5/18 PRATHAM VERMA MAHENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 10 WL9
KV2S2/5/72 MOHD FAUZUL BASHAR IMRAN HASAN M OBC 5 11 WL10
KV2S2/5/31 RUDRA KASHYAP SARVESH KASHYAP M OBC 5 12 WL11
KV2S2/5/49 AFREEN MOHD MUBEEN F OBC 5 13 WL12
KV2S2/5/59 SOMYA YADAV SUSHEEL YADAV F OBC 5 14 WL13



KV2S2/5/77 ASMIT KUMAR AMIT KUMAR M OBC 5 15 WL14
KV2S2/5/53 ISHITA DHIRENDRA PRATAP SHARMA F OBC 5 16 WL15
KV2S2/5/73 FAIZAN ALI ISAK ALI M OBC 5 17 WL16
KV2S2/5/60 ACHYUT RASTOGI ARVIND RASTOGI M OBC 5 18 WL17
KV2S2/5/46 DIVYANSH GUPTA ROHIT GUPTA M OBC 5 19 WL18
KV2S2/5/43 AARAV SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA M OBC 5 20 WL19
KV2S2/5/35 DIVYANSH RASTOGI PUNEET KUMAR RASTOGI M OBC 5 21 WL20
KV2S2/5/38 MOHD YASIR SHAHZAD ALI M OBC 5 22 WL21
KV2S2/5/44 MOHD HAIDAR MOHD FAREED M OBC 5 23 WL22
KV2S2/5/56 VIRAT SHARMA RAJU SHARMA M OBC 5 24 WL23
KV2S2/5/66 MOHAMMAD SHAHNOOR ANSARI EMRAN ANSARI M OBC 5 25 WL24
KV2S2/5/67 AROHI RAJPOOT NANHE RAJPOOTR F OBC 5 26 WL25
KV2S2/5/51 PRANSHEE YADAV PRAMOD KUMAR F OBC 5 27 WL26
KV2S2/5/63 ABHINAV VERMA SIDDHARTHA KUMAR VERMAS= M OBC 5 28 WL27
KV2S2/5/11 HARSH SHRIVASTAV SANI SHRIVASTAVA M OBC 5 29 WL28
KV2S2/5/08 TANISH SHARMA NITIN SHARMA M OBC 5 30 WL29
CATEGORY: SC

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDER
CASTE 

CATEGORY 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY
LOTTERY 

NO.
WAITLIST 

NO
KV2S2/5/70 CHIRAG NEERAJ KUMAR RATHAUR M SC 1 1
KV2S2/5/52 KARTIK RANA RAJEEV KUMAR M SC 1 2 WL1
KV2S2/5/09 NEHA ATAVDIYA UMA SHANKAR F SC 5 3 WL2
KV2S2/5/28 SWASTIK KASHIYA JOGENDRA KUMAR M SC 5 4 WL3
KV2S2/5/47 ABHINAV MATHAUR VIPIN KUMAR M SC 5 5 WL4
KV2S2/5/14 YASH KUMAR ABDHESH KUMAR M SC 5 6 WL5
KV2S2/5/16 RISHI VEERU SINGH M SC 5 7 WL6
KV2S2/5/54 AAHAN KANOJIA DHARMVEER M SC 5 8 WL7
KV2S2/5/76 SHIV VERMA GIRJASHANKAR GAUTAM M SC 5 9 WL8
KV2S2/5/55 ASHUTOSH VERMA DESHRAJ M SC 5 10 WL9
KV2S2/5/40 ARAV KUMAR ANAND BALMIKI M SC 5 11 WL10
KV2S2/5/29 TANISHKA VIJAY KUMAR F SC 5 12 WL11
KV2S2/5/15 KAVYA DIWAKER BRIJESH DIWAKAR F SC 5 13 WL12
KV2S2/5/17 MANVIKA AJAY KUMAR F SC 5 14 WL13

CATEGORY: UNRESERVED

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDER
CASTE 

CATEGORY 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY LOT NO
WAITLIST 

NO
KV2S2/6/18 SANVI RATHORE FATEH SINGH F ST 1 1
KV2S2/6/03 ARADHYA AGNIHOTRI RAM MOHAN AGNIHOTRI F GEN 1 2
KV2S2/6/05 TANISHA NEGI SHANTI SINGH F ST 1 3 WL1
KV2S2/6/04 SANIDHYA MISHRA VIVEK MISHRA M GEN 1 4 WL2
KV2S2/6/118 ALBAB MOHD WAHEED M OBC 1 5 WL3
KV2S2/6/124 GURDIT SINGH VIRENDRA SINGH M GEN 1 6 WL4
KV2S2/6/78 KAVYANSH SINGH YADAV DWARIKA SINGH YADAV M OBC 1 7 WL5
KV2S2/6/24 KAPIL VERMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA M OBC 1 8 WL6
KV2S2/6/50 ARADHYA  NARENDRA KUMAR F SC 1 9 WL7
KV2S2/6/07 RIZA AKHTAR RIZA AKHTAR F OBC 1 10 WL8
KV2S2/6/49 AREEB ULL ASBAB MOHAMMAD SADAB M OBC 1 11 WL9
KV2S2/6/76 ASTHA RAI MUKESH KUMAR RAI F GEN 1 12 WL10
KV2S2/6/09 KRISHNA YADAV VISHNU YADAV M OBC 1 13 WL11
KV2S2/6/37 ANVI SHUKLA VINAY KUMAR F GEN 1 14 WL12
KV2S2/6/54 ANURAG PAL RAJ PAL M OBC 1 15 WL13
KV2S2/6/53 KAPIL PAL PRAMOD KUMAR PAL M OBC 1 16 WL14
KV2S2/6/25 MIHEER RAJ VERMA RAMRAJ VERMA M SC 1 17 WL15
KV2S2/6/29 VEDANSH SHUKLA VIKAS KUMAR M GEN 2 18 WL16
KV2S2/6/92 ANUSHKA CHITRAVANSHI KULDEEP SAXENA F GEN 3 19 WL17
KV2S2/6/11 ANGEL RANA PANKAJ RANA F ST 3 20 WL18
KV2S2/6/129 RUDRANSH GAURAV KUMAR M ST 3 21 WL19

CLASS: 6



KV2S2/6/56 AAYANSH GUPTA VINAY KUMAR GUPTA M GEN 3 22 WL20
KV2S2/6/88 RUDRA MOHAN MISHRA DEV MOHAN MISHRA M GEN 4 23 WL21
KV2S2/6/96 ARADHYA DEVENDRA KUMAR F SC 4 24 WL22
KV2S2/6/98 ANVITA SINGH VIMLESH KUMAR SINGH F SC 4 25 WL23
KV2S2/6/126 KANAK SAINI RAJ KAMAL SAINI F OBC 4 26 WL24
KV2S2/6/51 ANIRUDDH KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR M OBC 4 27 WL25
KV2S2/6/122 MOHD ARHAAN KHAN PARVEZ HASAN KHAN M GEN 4 28 WL26
KV2S2/6/31 VANSH  RAJ GOPAL M OBC 5 29 WL27
KV2S2/6/13 ADITYA ATUL KUMAR M SC 5 54 WL28
KV2S2/6/27 ISLOK ASHOK KUMAR M SC 5 46 WL29
KV2S2/6/08 RAGHVENDRA SINGH LATE PUSHPENDRA SINGH M OBC 5 32 WL30
KV2S2/6/59 SAKSHI PRABHA AMIT KUMAR F SC 5 33 WL31
KV2S2/6/45 MOHD REHAN ASLAM M OBC 5 34 WL32
KV2S2/6/14 ADITRI GUPTA ASHISH GUPTA F GEN 5 35 WL33
KV2S2/6/34 AGRIMA SAXENA SARVESH SAXENA F OBC 5 36 WL34
KV2S2/6/35 MANVI DEVKI NANDAN F OBC 5 37 WL35
KV2S2/6/16 KAVYA ALOK SHRIVASTAVA F OBC 5 38 WL36
KV2S2/6/17 SAKSHAM KUMAR SINGH TINKU M SC 5 39 WL37
KV2S2/6/20 NILAKSHI KUSHWAHA ATUL KUSHWAHA F OBC 5 40 WL38
KV2S2/6/63 AARNA GUPTA SHARAD KUMAR GUPTA F GEN 5 41 WL39
KV2S2/6/64 SURYANSH RATHOUR ARJUN KUMAR RATHOUR M OBC 5 42 WL40
KV2S2/6/43 MAIRA KHAN MOHD ANEES KHAN F GEN 5 43 WL41
KV2S2/6/23 VANSH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 44 WL42
KV2S2/6/26 AYANSH GUPTA RAMA GUPTA M GEN 5 45 WL43
KV2S2/6/06 YUVRAJ TIWARI LATE PANKAJ KUMAR TIWARI M GEN 5 31 WL44
KV2S2/6/28 SAKSHAM MEHROTRA SOMIL MEHROTRA M GEN 5 47 WL45
KV2S2/6/21 AASTHA BAJPAI ABADH KISHOR BAJPAI F GEN 5 48 WL46
KV2S2/6/19 MOHD SAQLAIN MOHD SALEEM QURAISHI M OBC 5 49 WL47
KV2S2/6/57 AARAV VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA M OBC 5 50 WL48
KV2S2/6/58 ABHIYANSH SAXENA AMIT KUMAR M OBC 5 51 WL49
KV2S2/6/10 AAROHI NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA F OBC 5 52 WL50
KV2S2/6/12 SUABHAGYA GUPTA MOHIT KUMAR GUPTA M GEN 5 53 WL51
KV2S2/6/02 AARADHYA PANDEY APURV PANDEY F GEN 5 30 WL52
KV2S2/6/38 VANSH MAURYA RAJAN M OBC 5 55 WL53
KV2S2/6/39 ANIKET SAXENA RAVI MOHAN M OBC 5 56 WL54
KV2S2/6/40 DIVY PRATAP SINGH SHIV PRAKASH SINGH M GEN 5 57 WL55
KV2S2/6/41 ANUSHKA SAXENA AJAY KUMAR SAXENA F OBC 5 58 WL56
KV2S2/6/42 ANIRUDDH PATEL MUKESH KUMAR M OBC 5 59 WL57
KV2S2/6/22 SURBHI VINOD KUMAR F SC 5 60 WL58
KV2S2/6/44 ARHAM KHAN NASIR KHAN M GEN 5 61 WL59
KV2S2/6/15 MOHD ARHAM MOHD IRFAN M OBC 5 62 WL60
KV2S2/6/46 MOHD GAYASUDDIN KHAN LATE MOHD USMAN KHAN M GEN 5 63 WL61
KV2S2/6/30 YASH YADAV PRAMOD YADAV M OBC 5 64 WL62
KV2S2/6/01 RUDRAKSH SHARMA ATUL KUMAR M GEN 5 65 WL63
KV2S2/6/52 MOHD HASSAN ANSARI MOHD SAEED M OBC 5 66 WL64
KV2S2/6/55 VINAYAK SAXENA VINAY KUMAR M OBC 5 67 WL65
KV2S2/6/33 FARAZ UL HAQ ZIA UL HAQ M OBC 5 68 WL66
KV2S2/6/32 AARADHYA DIKSHIT RAHUL DIKSHIT F GEN 5 69 WL67
KV2S2/6/36 ARDHAYA UMESH KUMAR F OBC 5 70 WL68
KV2S2/6/60 HRIDYANSH RASTOGI ANUJ RASTOGI M OBC 5 71 WL69
KV2S2/6/61 DARSHIKA GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA F OBC 5 72 WL70
KV2S2/6/62 KUNJ TIWARI HARI OM TIWARI M GEN 5 73 WL71
KV2S2/6/47 ANGEL KUSHWAHA MAHESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA M OBC 5 74 WL72
KV2S2/6/48 PRATEEK DUBEY SHIV KUMAR DUBEY M GEN 5 75 WL73
KV2S2/6/65 ASHWANI SINGH ROHIT KUMAR M SC 5 76 WL74
KV2S2/6/66 TASMIYA MOHD TAJ F GEN 5 77 WL75
KV2S2/6/67 ARADHYA SAXENA ANURAG SAXENA M OBC 5 78 WL76
KV2S2/6/68 SHAURYA VERMA RAM SAGAR M OBC 5 79 WL77



KV2S2/6/69 YASH PATEL DINESH VERMA M OBC 5 80 WL78
KV2S2/6/70 ADITYA MISHRA LATE LALIT MOHAN MISHRA M GEN 5 81 WL79
KV2S2/6/71 SHRISHTI PAL SUNIL KUMAR F OBC 5 82 WL80
KV2S2/6/130 NAYLA FATIMA MOHD NAEEM F GEN 5 83 WL81
KV2S2/6/128 PIHU RAJPOOT LALIT F OBC 5 84 WL82
KV2S2/6/74 AKHAND PRATAP SINGH DHIRENDRA SINGH CHAUHAN M GEN 5 85 WL83
KV2S2/6/75 PRIYAL VEER PAL F SC 5 86 WL84
KV2S2/6/77 SHRISTI MITRA MANOJ KUMAR F SC 5 87 WL85
KV2S2/6/79 DHRUV GUPTA CHETAN KUMAR M GEN 5 88 WL86
KV2S2/6/80 ANSHIKA VERMA SUBODH KUMAR F SC 5 89 WL87
KV2S2/6/81 MOHD HASSAN MOHD CHANDU M OBC 5 90 WL88
KV2S2/6/97 YASH YADAV PRAMOD YADAV M OBC 5 91 WL89
KV2S2/6/99 PRAKHYAT SAXENA NAVEEM SAXENA M GEN 5 92 WL90
KV2S2/6/84 SHAYAN SHUAIB UR RAHMAN M GEN 5 93 WL91
KV2S2/6/85 RAGHURAJ SINGH ROHIT  M GEN 5 94 WL92
KV2S2/6/86 AFREEN MOHD MUBEEN F OBC 5 95 WL93
KV2S2/6/87 ABHAY SINGH PAVAN KUMAR M SC 5 96 WL94
KV2S2/6/89 ABHAY KALACTOR M SC 5 97 WL95
KV2S2/6/90 SHORYA SHUKLA ABHAY SHUKLA M GEN 5 98 WL96
KV2S2/6/91 VAIBHAV SINGH VIMLESH KUMAR M SC 5 99 WL97
KV2S2/6/93 GURLEEN KAUR DEOL SATNAM SINGH DEOL F GEN 5 100 WL98
KV2S2/6/94 AKSHRA AWASTHI ANOOP AWASTHI F GEN 5 101 WL99
KV2S2/6/95 SUBHRAJ SINGH GIRIRAJ SINGH M OBC 5 102 WL100
KV2S2/6/104 ANSH KUMAR RAHUL SINGH M SC 5 103 WL101
KV2S2/6/105 PRATIK GYAN SINGH M SC 5 104 WL102
KV2S2/6/100 AARAV SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA M OBC 5 105 WL103
KV2S2/6/101 ANSHU BRIJENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 106 WL104
KV2S2/6/102 ARYAN YADAV RAVI YADAV M OBC 5 107 WL105
KV2S2/6/103 AMAN RAO ANOOP KUMAR M SC 5 108 WL106
KV2S2/6/82 MOHAMMAD RAZA KHAN MOHAMMAD SALIM M GEN 5 109 WL107
KV2S2/6/83 ASTHA ANIL KUMAR F SC 5 110 WL108
KV2S2/6/108 SAKSHAM SAXENA JAI KISHAN M OBC 5 111 WL109
KV2S2/6/121 FARDEEN KHAN LAL MOHAMMAD M GEN 5 112 WL110
KV2S2/6/120 AYUSH KUMAR BACHCHA BABU M SC 5 113 WL111
KV2S2/6/125 ARHAM HUSSAIN ABID HUSAIN M GEN 5 114 WL112
KV2S2/6/110 PRAVI GOGIA ANIL GOGIA F GEN 5 115 WL113
KV2S2/6/111 LAKSHYA RAJPOOT VISHWANATH RAJPOOT M OBC 5 116 WL114
KV2S2/6/112 AMNA SHAREEF SHAREEF AHMAD F OBC 5 117 WL115
KV2S2/6/113 AKSHRA AWASTHI ANOOP AWASTHI F GEN 5 118 WL116
KV2S2/6/114 ARYAN RAJPOOT NANHE RAJPOOT M OBC 5 119 WL117
KV2S2/6/115 ANAMIKA RAVI KUMAR RATHAUR F OBC 5 120 WL118
KV2S2/6/116 ARADHYA VERMA PRADEEP KUMAR VERMA F GEN 5 121 WL119
KV2S2/6/109 ABHNAV YADAV AMRESH YADAV M OBC 5 122 WL120
KV2S2/6/123 NITYA VERMA SHRIRAM VERMA F OBC 5 123 WL121
KV2S2/6/117 AYAN KHAN NIZAMUDDIN KHAN M GEN 5 124 WL122
KV2S2/6/119 HARSHIT VERMA LATE AKHILESH M OBC 5 125 WL123
KV2S2/6/106 SAMAR BHARTI RAVINDRA BHARTI M SC 5 126 WL124
KV2S2/6/107 ARADHYA NARENDRA KUMAR UTTAM F OBC 5 127 WL125
KV2S2/6/127 RUDRA MAURYA SUDHIR KUMAR M OBC 5 128 WL126
KV2S2/6/72 PREYAL RAJVANSHI DINESH KUMAR F SC 5 129 WL127
KV2S2/6/73 AASTHA GUPTA BASANT GUPTA F GEN 5 130 WL128
CATEGORY: OBC

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDER
CASTE 

CATEGORY 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY
LOT NO

WAITLIST 
NO

KV2S2/6/07 RIZA AKHTAR AKHTAR ALI F OBC 1 1
KV2S2/6/118 ALBAB MOHD WAHEED M OBC 1 2 WL1
KV2S2/6/54 ANURAG PAL RAJ PAL M OBC 1 3 WL2
KV2S2/6/49 AREEB ULL ASBAB MOHAMMAD SADAB M OBC 1 4 WL3



KV2S2/6/24 KAPIL VERMA DHARMENDRA KUMAR VERMA M OBC 1 5 WL4
KV2S2/6/09 KRISHNA YADAV VISHNU YADAV M OBC 1 6 WL5
KV2S2/6/53 KAPIL PAL PRAMOD KUMAR PAL M OBC 1 7 WL6
KV2S2/6/78 KAVYANSH SINGH YADAV DWARIKA SINGH YADAV M OBC 1 8 WL7
KV2S2/6/126 KANAK SAINI RAJ KAMAL SAINI F OBC 4 9 WL8
KV2S2/6/51 ANIRUDDH KUMAR VIPIN KUMAR M OBC 4 10 WL9
KV2S2/6/10 AAROHI NEERAJ KUMAR VERMA F OBC 5 11 WL10
KV2S2/6/20 NILAKSHI KUSHWAHA ATUL KUSHWAHA F OBC 5 12 WL11
KV2S2/6/16 KAVYA ALOK SHRIVASTAVA F OBC 5 13 WL12
KV2S2/6/19 MOHD SAQLAIN MOHD SALEEM QURAISHI M OBC 5 14 WL13
KV2S2/6/35 MANVI DEVKI NANDAN F OBC 5 15 WL14
KV2S2/6/23 VANSH KUMAR SURENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 16 WL15
KV2S2/6/33 FARAZ UL HAQ ZIA UL HAQ M OBC 5 17 WL16
KV2S2/6/31 VANSH  RAJ GOPAL M OBC 5 18 WL17
KV2S2/6/39 ANIKET SAXENA RAVI MOHAN M OBC 5 19 WL18
KV2S2/6/34 AGRIMA SAXENA SARVESH SAXENA F OBC 5 20 WL19
KV2S2/6/55 VINAYAK SAXENA VINAY KUMAR M OBC 5 21 WL20
KV2S2/6/36 ARDHAYA UMESH KUMAR F OBC 5 22 WL21
KV2S2/6/38 VANSH MAURYA RAJAN M OBC 5 23 WL22
KV2S2/6/47 ANGEL KUSHWAHA MAHESH KUMAR KUSHWAHA M OBC 5 24 WL23
KV2S2/6/41 ANUSHKA SAXENA AJAY KUMAR SAXENA F OBC 5 25 WL24
KV2S2/6/42 ANIRUDDH PATEL MUKESH KUMAR M OBC 5 26 WL25
KV2S2/6/57 AARAV VERMA MANOJ KUMAR VERMA M OBC 5 27 WL26
KV2S2/6/08 RAGHVENDRA SINGH LATE PUSHPENDRA SINGH M OBC 5 28 WL27
KV2S2/6/52 MOHD HASSAN ANSARI MOHD SAEED M OBC 5 29 WL28
KV2S2/6/61 DARSHIKA GUPTA SAURABH GUPTA F OBC 5 30 WL29
KV2S2/6/69 YASH PATEL DINESH VERMA M OBC 5 31 WL30
KV2S2/6/58 ABHIYANSH SAXENA AMIT KUMAR M OBC 5 32 WL31
KV2S2/6/60 HRIDYANSH RASTOGI ANUJ RASTOGI M OBC 5 33 WL32
KV2S2/6/68 SHAURYA VERMA RAM SAGAR M OBC 5 34 WL33
KV2S2/6/64 SURYANSH RATHOUR ARJUN KUMAR RATHOUR M OBC 5 35 WL34
KV2S2/6/67 ARADHYA SAXENA ANURAG SAXENA M OBC 5 36 WL35
KV2S2/6/86 AFREEN MOHD MUBEEN F OBC 5 37 WL36
KV2S2/6/95 SUBHRAJ SINGH GIRIRAJ SINGH M OBC 5 38 WL37
KV2S2/6/109 ABHNAV YADAV AMRESH YADAV M OBC 5 39 WL38
KV2S2/6/81 MOHD HASSAN MOHD CHANDU M OBC 5 40 WL39
KV2S2/6/100 AARAV SHARMA VIPIN SHARMA M OBC 5 41 WL40
KV2S2/6/102 ARYAN YADAV RAVI YADAV M OBC 5 42 WL41
KV2S2/6/97 YASH YADAV PRAMOD YADAV M OBC 5 43 WL42
KV2S2/6/115 ANAMIKA RAVI KUMAR RATHAUR F OBC 5 44 WL43
KV2S2/6/101 ANSHU BRIJENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 45 WL44
KV2S2/6/111 LAKSHYA RAJPOOT VISHWANATH RAJPOOT M OBC 5 46 WL45
KV2S2/6/107 ARADHYA NARENDRA KUMAR UTTAM F OBC 5 47 WL46
KV2S2/6/108 SAKSHAM SAXENA JAI KISHAN M OBC 5 48 WL47
KV2S2/6/123 NITYA VERMA SHRIRAM VERMA F OBC 5 49 WL48
KV2S2/6/30 YASH YADAV PRAMOD YADAV M OBC 5 50 WL49
KV2S2/6/112 AMNA SHAREEF SHAREEF AHMAD F OBC 5 51 WL50
KV2S2/6/114 ARYAN RAJPOOT NANHE RAJPOOT M OBC 5 52 WL51
KV2S2/6/15 MOHD ARHAM MOHD IRFAN M OBC 5 53 WL52
KV2S2/6/119 HARSHIT VERMA LATE AKHILESH M OBC 5 54 WL53
KV2S2/6/128 PIHU RAJPOOT LALIT F OBC 5 55 WL54
KV2S2/6/127 RUDRA MAURYA SUDHIR KUMAR M OBC 5 56 WL55
KV2S2/6/45 MOHD REHAN ASLAM M OBC 5 57 WL56
KV2S2/6/71 SHRISHTI PAL SUNIL KUMAR F OBC 5 58 WL57

CATEGORY: UNRESERVED

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDER
CASTE 

CATEGORY 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY LOT NO
WAITLIST 

NO

CLASS: 7



KV2S2/7/53 ANURAG KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR M SC 1 1
KV2S2/7/13 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR M SC 1 2
KV2S2/7/17 SAKSHAM GAUTAM SURENDRA KUMAR M SC 1 3
KV2S2/7/46 MAYANK PATEL NARESH CHANDRA M OBC 1 4
KV2S2/7/30 TRISHA KUMARI ARVIND KUMAR F GEN 1 5 WL1
KV2S2/7/69 SATYAM SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA M OBC 1 6 WL2
KV2S2/7/67 KANAK VERMA ANAND KUMAR VERMA F OBC 1 7 WL3
KV2S2/7/22 GRACY SINGH BABLU SINGH F SC 3 8 WL4
KV2S2/7/44 SIDDHARTHA RAO PRASHANT KANCHAN M SC 3 9 WL5
KV2S2/7/78 DEVKANT SRIKANT M SC 3 10 WL6
KV2S2/7/66 ARYAMAN GAUTAM RAJEEV KUMAR M SC 3 11 WL7
KV2S2/7/21 DEVKANT SRIKANT M SC 3 12 WL8
KV2S2/7/52 ARADHYA SHANKHVAR ARUN KUMAR F SC 3 13 WL9
KV2S2/7/56 RAZA HASAN SIDDIQUI HASAN AHMAD SIDDIQUI M GEN 3 14 WL10
KV2S2/7/76 FATIMA KHAN MOHD HAROON KHAN F GEN 4 15 WL11
KV2S2/7/73 AHAM SAXENA RINKU M OBC 4 16 WL12
KV2S2/7/59 MOHAMMAD MUNAF ANSARI MOHD ASIF ANSARI M OBC 4 17 WL13
KV2S2/7/39 NANDINI SHARMA MANOJ KUMAR SHARMA F GEN 4 18 WL14
KV2S2/7/75 ABHAY PRATAP SINGH SOVENDRA SINGH M GEN 5 19 WL15
KV2S2/7/43 ANSHMAN NARENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 20 WL16
KV2S2/7/23 ADNAN HUSAIN NASIR HUSAIN M OBC 5 21 WL17
KV2S2/7/04 PARIDHI RASTOGI SHWET KUMAR RASTOGI F OBC 5 22 WL18
KV2S2/7/05 MOHAMMAD SUBHAN MOHD NIHAL M OBC 5 23 WL19
KV2S2/7/20 MAHI LATE RAJESH KUMAR SAXENA F OBC 5 24 WL20
KV2S2/7/03 HARSH SAXENA SANJEEV KUMAR SAXENA M GEN 5 25 WL21
KV2S2/7/08 ARNISH SHARMA NITIN SHARMA M OBC 5 26 WL22
KV2S2/7/09 RAGHAV MISHRA ASHUTOSH MISHRA M GEN 5 27 WL23
KV2S2/7/10 SAKSHI PAL VINOD KUMAR F OBC 5 28 WL24
KV2S2/7/27 SUNENA RAMVEER F OBC 5 29 WL25
KV2S2/7/12 MOHD ASAD ASHFAK M OBC 5 30 WL26
KV2S2/7/14 PALAK ASHISH KUMAR F SC 5 31 WL27
KV2S2/7/15 PAYAL ASHISH KUMAR F SC 5 32 WL28
KV2S2/7/16 KHUSHI MEHROTRA SOMIL MEHROTRA F GEN 5 33 WL29
KV2S2/7/18 ABHIGYAN PRATAP SINGH SHER BAHADUR SINGH M GEN 5 34 WL30
KV2S2/7/19 ANAS ALI SUHEL SHAH M OBC 5 35 WL31
KV2S2/7/32 PRACHI AJNEESH KUMAR F OBC 5 36 WL32
KV2S2/7/06 ZARA KHAN RASHID KHAN F GEN 5 37 WL33
KV2S2/7/24 ROHAAN ALI NAUSHAD ALI M GEN 5 38 WL34
KV2S2/7/25 YASH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR M SC 5 39 WL35
KV2S2/7/26 JANVI MISHRA ASHISH MISHRA F GEN 5 40 WL36
KV2S2/7/02 SADHYA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA F OBC 5 41 WL37
KV2S2/7/28 MOHD ARHAM KHAN AYAZ MOHD KHAN M GEN 5 42 WL38
KV2S2/7/07 PRABHNEET SINGH SWARNDEEP SINGH M GEN 5 43 WL39
KV2S2/7/31 ABDUL AHAD MOHD USMAN M OBC 5 44 WL40
KV2S2/7/11 MAYANK SINGH NARENDRA SINGH M OBC 5 45 WL41
KV2S2/7/49 AYAN ALI DILSHAD ALI M OBC 5 46 WL42
KV2S2/7/34 NIPUN MISHRA SHACHINDRA MISHRA M GEN 5 47 WL43
KV2S2/7/35 DEVANSH RATHOUR ARJUN SINGH RATHOUR M OBC 5 48 WL44
KV2S2/7/68 NARAYAN GAURAV KUMAR M GEN 5 49 WL45
KV2S2/7/37 PANKHURI ANURAG SAXENA F OBC 5 50 WL46
KV2S2/7/38 ABHNAV SINGH RANA MONU RANA M SC 5 51 WL47
KV2S2/7/40 ASIFA FATIMA SAEED AHMAD F OBC 5 52 WL48
KV2S2/7/41 UMRA KHAN AKEEL KHAN F GEN 5 53 WL49
KV2S2/7/77 VIHAN ABHISHEK KUMAR M OBC 5 54 WL50
KV2S2/7/29 PRIYAL VERMA BALRAM VERMA F OBC 5 55 WL51
KV2S2/7/45 ADBHUT BHARDWAJ VINEET BHARDWAJ M OBC 5 56 WL52
KV2S2/7/47 ANSHIKA GERA MUKESH GERA F GEN 5 57 WL53
KV2S2/7/48 MOHD FAIZ MOHD UVAIS ANSARI M OBC 5 58 WL54



KV2S2/7/33 AARTHAV RASTOGI PUNEET KUMAR RASTOGI M OBC 5 59 WL55
KV2S2/7/50 AYUSH RAHUL M OBC 5 60 WL56
KV2S2/7/51 ADARSH SINGH SHIVKUMAR KUSHWAH M GEN 5 61 WL57
KV2S2/7/54 AYUSH KUKREJA MONOJ KUKREJA M GEN 5 62 WL58
KV2S2/7/55 QUSVA KHAN MOHD ASIM F GEN 5 63 WL59
KV2S2/7/57 MOHD SAAD ANSARI MOHD AFZAL ANSARI M OBC 5 64 WL60
KV2S2/7/58 ADARS PRTAP SANJESH KUMAR M OBC 5 65 WL61
KV2S2/7/60 VEDIKA RAM NATH F OBC 5 66 WL62
KV2S2/7/71 RISHABH SUSHIL KUMAR M SC 5 67 WL63
KV2S2/7/74 AARADHYA YADAV BRIJENDER SINGH YADAV F OBC 5 68 WL64
KV2S2/7/63 DARAKSHA LAL MOHAMMAD F GEN 5 69 WL65
KV2S2/7/42 MOHD SHAAN MOHD AMIR M OBC 5 70 WL66
KV2S2/7/65 KOMAL KRISHAN PAL SINGH F OBC 5 71 WL67
KV2S2/7/72 PARI SHARMA AMIT KUMAR F OBC 5 72 WL68
KV2S2/7/70 ARHAM HUSSAIN ABID HUSAIN M GEN 5 73 WL69
KV2S2/7/36 TASMIYA MOHD TAJ F GEN 5 74 WL70
KV2S2/7/61 ABHI VERMA RAKESH KUIMAR VERMA M OBC 5 75 WL71
KV2S2/7/64 ALIYA KHAN SARTAJ KHAN F GEN 5 76 WL72
KV2S2/7/62 PRAKHYAT SAXENA NAVEEN SAXENA M GEN 5 77 WL73
KV2S2/7/01 MOHD SHADAN SHAREEF AHMAD M OBC 5 78 WL74
CATEGORY: OBC

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDER
CASTE 

CATEGORY 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY LOT NOI
WAITLIST 

NO
KV2S2/7/67 KANAK VERMA ANAND KUMAR VERMA F OBC 1 1
KV2S2/7/69 SATYAM SHARMA RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA M OBC 1 2
KV2S2/7/46 MAYANK PATEL LATE NARESH CHANDRA M OBC 1 3 WL1
KV2S2/7/73 AHAM SAXENA RINKU M OBC 4 4 WL2
KV2S2/7/59 MOHAMMAD MUNAF ANSARI MOHD ASIF ANSARI M OBC 4 5 WL3
KV2S2/7/40 ASIFA FATIMA SAEED AHMAD F OBC 5 6 WL4
KV2S2/7/02 SADHYA RAJ KUMAR GUPTA F OBC 5 7 WL5
KV2S2/7/20 MAHI LATE RAJESH KUMAR SAXENA F OBC 5 8 WL6
KV2S2/7/31 ABDUL AHAD MOHD USMAN M OBC 5 9 WL7
KV2S2/7/27 SUNENA RAMVEER F OBC 5 10 WL8
KV2S2/7/49 AYAN ALI DILSHAD ALI M OBC 5 11 WL9
KV2S2/7/08 ARNISH SHARMA NITIN SHARMA M OBC 5 12 WL10
KV2S2/7/48 MOHD FAIZ MOHD UVAIS ANSARI M OBC 5 13 WL11
KV2S2/7/19 ANAS ALI SUHEL SHAH M OBC 5 14 WL12
KV2S2/7/04 PARIDHI RASTOGI SHWET KUMAR RASTOGI F OBC 5 15 WL13
KV2S2/7/23 ADNAN HUSAIN NASIR HUSAIN M OBC 5 16 WL14
KV2S2/7/01 MOHD SHADAN SHAREEF AHMAD M OBC 5 17 WL15
KV2S2/7/29 PRIYAL VERMA BALRAM VERMA F OBC 5 18 WL16
KV2S2/7/45 ADBHUT BHARDWAJ VINEET BHARDWAJ M OBC 5 19 WL17
KV2S2/7/60 VEDIKA RAM NATH F OBC 5 20 WL18
KV2S2/7/33 AARTHAV RASTOGI PUNEET KUMAR RASTOGI M OBC 5 21 WL19
KV2S2/7/77 VIHAN ABHISHEK KUMAR M OBC 5 22 WL20
KV2S2/7/37 PANKHURI ANURAG SAXENA F OBC 5 23 WL21
KV2S2/7/74 AARADHYA YADAV BRIJENDER SINGH YADAV F OBC 5 24 WL22
KV2S2/7/42 MOHD SHAAN MOHD AMIR M OBC 5 25 WL23
KV2S2/7/43 ANSHMAN NARENDRA KUMAR M OBC 5 26 WL24
KV2S2/7/58 ADARS PRTAP SANJESH KUMAR M OBC 5 27 WL25
KV2S2/7/12 MOHD ASAD ASHFAK M OBC 5 28 WL26
KV2S2/7/10 SAKSHI PAL VINOD KUMAR F OBC 5 29 WL27
KV2S2/7/50 AYUSH RAHUL M OBC 5 30 WL28
KV2S2/7/57 MOHD SAAD ANSARI MOHD AFZAL ANSARI M OBC 5 31 WL29
KV2S2/7/11 MAYANK SINGH NARENDRA SINGH M OBC 5 32 WL30
KV2S2/7/35 DEVANSH RATHOUR ARJUN SINGH RATHOUR M OBC 5 33 WL31
KV2S2/7/61 ABHI VERMA RAKESH KUIMAR VERMA M OBC 5 34 WL32
KV2S2/7/32 PRACHI AJNEESH KUMAR F OBC 5 35 WL33



KV2S2/7/72 PARI SHARMA AMIT KUMAR F OBC 5 36 WL34
KV2S2/7/05 MOHAMMAD SUBHAN MOHD NIHAL M OBC 5 37 WL35
KV2S2/7/65 KOMAL KRISHAN PAL SINGH F OBC 5 38 WL36
CATEGORY: SC

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDER
CASTE 

CATEGORY 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY
LOT NO

WAITLIST 
NO

KV2S2/7/17 SAKSHAM GAUTAM SURENDRA KUMAR M SC 1 1
KV2S2/7/53 ANURAG KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR M SC 1 2 WL1
KV2S2/7/13 ABHISHEK KUMAR SUNIL KUMAR M SC 1 3 WL2
KV2S2/7/22 GRACY SINGH BABLU SINGH F SC 3 4 WL3
KV2S2/7/21 DEVKANT SRIKANT M SC 3 5 WL4
KV2S2/7/66 ARYAMAN GAUTAM RAJEEV KUMAR M SC 3 6 WL5
KV2S2/7/52 ARADHYA SHANKHVAR ARUN KUMAR F SC 3 7 WL6
KV2S2/7/44 SIDDHARTHA RAO PRASHANT KANCHAN M SC 3 8 WL7
KV2S2/7/78 DEVKANT SRIKANT M SC 3 9 WL8
KV2S2/7/71 RISHABH SUSHIL KUMAR M SC 5 10 WL9
KV2S2/7/25 YASH KUMAR DINESH KUMAR M SC 5 11 WL10
KV2S2/7/14 PALAK ASHISH KUMAR F SC 5 12 WL11
KV2S2/7/38 ABHNAV SINGH RANA MONU RANA M SC 5 13 WL12
KV2S2/7/15 PAYAL ASHISH KUMAR F SC 5 14 WL13

CATEGORY: UNRESERVED

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDER
CASTE 

CATEGORY 
SERVICE 

CATEGORY LOT NO
WAITLIST 

NO
KV2S2/8/57 DANIYA AHSAN ALI F OBC 1 1
KV2S2/8/11 MOHAMMAD HAMZA ASRAR MUMTAZ M GEN 1 2
KV2S2/8/43 AVIRAL RASTOGI SATISH KUMAR RASTOGI M OBC 1 3
KV2S2/8/17 PALAK SAINI MANOJ KUMAR F OBC 1 4
KV2S2/8/06 ABHAY SINGH CHAUHAN DHAN SINGH M ST 1 5
KV2S2/8/12 PRIYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR F OBC 1 6 WL1
KV2S2/8/10 SWASTIK KUMAR AMIT GUPTA M OBC 1 7 WL2
KV2S2/8/13 ARPIT KUSHWAHA HANUMAN M OBC 1 8 WL3
KV2S2/8/14 KAVYANSH SHARMA VINAY KUMAR SHARMA M OBC 1 9 WL4
KV2S2/8/20 SONAM RAJ KUMAR F OBC 1 10 WL5
KV2S2/8/05 YASHASHVI SINGH BALRAM SINGH F GEN 2 11 WL6
KV2S2/8/24 PRIYANSHI MANVENDRA SINGH F OBC 3 12 WL7
KV2S2/8/35 YASH PRATAP SINGH SUNIL KUMAR M SC 3 13 WL8
KV2S2/8/33 HARSHIT KASHYAP DEEPAK KUMAR M OBC 3 14 WL9
KV2S2/8/59 AAKRITY GAURAV KUMAR F ST 3 15 WL10
KV2S2/8/04 CHETANYA GOSWAMI RAJEEV GOSWAMI M OBC 3 16 WL11
KV2S2/8/22 IRTIQA TANVEER TANVEER GAFFAR SIDDIQUI F GEN 4 17 WL12
KV2S2/8/39 ASHMITA VARDHAN AMIT KUMAR F SC 4 18 WL13
KV2S2/8/28 ABHIJEET GAUTAM SUMANESH KUMAR M SC 4 19 WL14
KV2S2/8/08 ANANYA SAXENA VISHWAJEET F OBC 4 20 WL15
KV2S2/8/03 ABHINAV SINGH SURJEET SINGH M SC 4 21 WL16
KV2S2/8/54 ABHINAV KUMAR VIKASH KUMAR M GEN 4 22 WL17
KV2S2/8/31 ANKUSH PAL LATE RAM SEWAK M OBC 4 23 WL18
KV2S2/8/42 AVISHA NIDHI SAXENA RAJ KUMAR SAXENA F OBC 4 24 WL19
KV2S2/8/50 ABHINAV SAXENA VIJAY KUMAR SAXENA M OBC 5 25 WL20
KV2S2/8/01 ABHGYAN SINGH SHAILENDRA MOHAN SINGH M GEN 5 26 WL21
KV2S2/8/46 MOHAMMAD NOMAN ALI FURQAN AHMAD M GEN 5 27 WL22
KV2S2/8/18 ANMOL SINGH RATHOUR RAMVEER SINGH M OBC 5 28 WL23
KV2S2/8/37 OM KUMAR SAXENA PRADEEP KUMAR M OBC 5 29 WL24
KV2S2/8/30 UMRA KHAN AKEEL KHAN F GEN 5 30 WL25
KV2S2/8/19 FAIZAN KHAN IMRAN KHAN M GEN 5 31 WL26
KV2S2/8/15 ANSHUMAN SAXENA RAVI MOHAN M OBC 5 32 WL27
KV2S2/8/02 ZUNAIRA KHAN AHTESHAM ALI KHAN F GEN 5 33 WL28
KV2S2/8/21 SAMI UR RAHMAN RASHID MIYAN M GEN 5 34 WL29

CLASS: 8



KV2S2/8/58 SHIVANSH SAINI AVANISH KUMAR M OBC 5 35 WL30
KV2S2/8/53 VANSH SHARMA VINOD SHARMA M OBC 5 36 WL31
KV2S2/8/23 KUSH GUPTA ALKESH GUPTA M GEN 5 37 WL32
KV2S2/8/07 ANSHUMAN BAJPAI ABADH KISHOR BAJPAI M GEN 5 38 WL33
KV2S2/8/49 ARTH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR M SC 5 39 WL34
KV2S2/8/16 DAUD FAIZAN IMRAN HUSAIN M OBC 5 40 WL35
KV2S2/8/51 AYAN ALI MOHD SARFARAZ M GEN 5 41 WL36
KV2S2/8/45 AKSHAY GUPTA BASANT GUPTA M GEN 5 42 WL37
KV2S2/8/40 MOHD SHARIF MOAJJAM ALI M OBC 5 43 WL38
KV2S2/8/38 ANANYA GUPTA GOVIND GUPTA F OBC 5 44 WL39
KV2S2/8/44 PURVA GUPTA PANKAJ F GEN 5 45 WL40
KV2S2/8/52 ANMOL VERMA SANJEEV VERMA M OBC 5 46 WL41
KV2S2/8/25 MOHD ARSH ANSARI MOHD AKEEL M OBC 5 47 WL42
KV2S2/8/56 RUDRANSH PRAJAPATI BRIJ KISHOR M OBC 5 48 WL43
KV2S2/8/47 ARNAV NARENDRA KUMAR UTTAM M OBC 5 49 WL44
KV2S2/8/32 ILMA IKRAM ANSARI MO IKRAM F OBC 5 50 WL45
KV2S2/8/26 ABHNAV KASHYAP RAJIV KASHYAP M OBC 5 51 WL46
KV2S2/8/41 ABHINAV SAINI VINEET KUMAR SAINI M OBC 5 52 WL47
KV2S2/8/34 BHUVNESH KUMAR RAJU SINGH M SC 5 53 WL48
KV2S2/8/55 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAXENA VINOD KUMAR M OBC 5 54 WL49
KV2S2/8/36 ABHAY SINGH PAVAN KUMAR M SC 5 55 WL50
KV2S2/8/48 PARI MAHI PAL F SC 5 56 WL51
KV2S2/8/09 PRAGTI ARUN BIHARI F GEN 5 57 WL52
KV2S2/8/29 AKSHAY GUPTA BASANT GUPTA M GEN 5 58 WL53
KV2S2/8/27 NAVYA PAHWA GYAN PRAKASH F GEN 5 59 WL54
CATEGORY: OBC

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDERCASTE CATEGORY SERVICE CATEGORYLOT NO
WAITLIST 

NO
KV2S2/8/12 PRIYA KUMARI RAJ KUMAR F OBC 1 1
KV2S2/8/17 PALAK SAINI MANOJ KUMAR F OBC 1 2
KV2S2/8/57 DANIYA AHSAN ALI F OBC 1 3 WL1
KV2S2/8/43 AVIRAL RASTOGI SATISH KUMAR RASTOGI M OBC 1 4 WL2
KV2S2/8/10 SWASTIK KUMAR AMIT GUPTA M OBC 1 5 WL3
KV2S2/8/13 ARPIT KUSHWAHA HANUMAN M OBC 1 6 WL4
KV2S2/8/20 SONAM RAJ KUMAR F OBC 1 7 WL5
KV2S2/8/14 KAVYANSH SHARMA VINAY KUMAR SHARMA M OBC 1 8 WL6
KV2S2/8/24 PRIYANSHI MANVENDRA SINGH F OBC 3 9 WL7
KV2S2/8/04 CHETANYA GOSWAMI RAJEEV GOSWAMI M OBC 3 10 WL8
KV2S2/8/33 HARSHIT KASHYAP DEEPAK KUMAR M OBC 3 11 WL9
KV2S2/8/08 ANANYA SAXENA VISHWAJEET F OBC 4 12 WL10
KV2S2/8/42 AVISHA NIDHI SAXENA RAJ KUMAR SAXENA F OBC 4 13 WL11
KV2S2/8/31 ANKUSH PAL LATE RAM SEWAK M OBC 4 14 WL12
KV2S2/8/37 OM KUMAR SAXENA PRADEEP KUMAR M OBC 5 15 WL13
KV2S2/8/15 ANSHUMAN SAXENA RAVI MOHAN M OBC 5 16 WL14
KV2S2/8/26 ABHNAV KASHYAP RAJIV KASHYAP M OBC 5 17 WL15
KV2S2/8/58 SHIVANSH SAINI AVANISH KUMAR M OBC 5 18 WL16
KV2S2/8/52 ANMOL VERMA SANJEEV VERMA M OBC 5 19 WL17
KV2S2/8/41 ABHINAV SAINI VINEET KUMAR SAINI M OBC 5 20 WL18
KV2S2/8/32 ILMA IKRAM ANSARI MO IKRAM F OBC 5 21 WL19
KV2S2/8/16 DAUD FAIZAN IMRAN HUSAIN M OBC 5 22 WL20
KV2S2/8/40 MOHD SHARIF MOAJJAM ALI M OBC 5 23 WL21
KV2S2/8/50 ABHINAV SAXENA VIJAY KUMAR SAXENA M OBC 5 24 WL22
KV2S2/8/56 RUDRANSH PRAJAPATI BRIJ KISHOR M OBC 5 25 WL23
KV2S2/8/18 ANMOL SINGH RATHOUR RAMVEER SINGH M OBC 5 26 WL24
KV2S2/8/53 VANSH SHARMA VINOD SHARMA M OBC 5 27 WL25
KV2S2/8/38 ANANYA GUPTA GOVIND GUPTA F OBC 5 28 WL26
KV2S2/8/47 ARNAV NARENDRA KUMAR UTTAM M OBC 5 29 WL27
KV2S2/8/25 MOHD ARSH ANSARI MOHD AKEEL M OBC 5 30 WL28



KV2S2/8/55 ABHISHEK KUMAR SAXENA VINOD KUMAR M OBC 5 31 WL29
CATEGORY: SC

FORM NO. NAME OF APPLICANT FATHER'S NAME GENDERCASTE CATEGORY SERVICE CATEGORYLOT NO
WAITLIST 

NO
KV2S2/8/35 YASH PRATAP SINGH SUNIL KUMAR M SC 3 1
KV2S2/8/39 ASHMITA VARDHAN AMIT KUMAR F SC 4 2 WL1
KV2S2/8/28 ABHIJEET GAUTAM SUMANESH KUMAR M SC 4 3 WL2
KV2S2/8/03 ABHINAV SINGH SURJEET SINGH M SC 4 4 WL3
KV2S2/8/36 ABHAY SINGH PAVAN KUMAR M SC 5 5 WL4
KV2S2/8/34 BHUVNESH KUMAR RAJU SINGH M SC 5 6 WL5
KV2S2/8/49 ARTH KUMAR AJAY KUMAR M SC 5 7 WL6
KV2S2/8/48 PARI MAHI PAL F SC 5 8 WL7

अिभभावको ंको िनɻिलİखत दˑावेज जमा करने होगें-
1.  ऑफलाइन रिज Ōː ेशन फॉमŊ
2.  छाũ का जɉ Ůमाण पũ िनधाŊįरत Ůाŝप मŐ सƗम अिधकारी Ȫारा जारी

4.  छाũ एवं अिभभावक का आधार काडŊ.
5.  छाũ की ɰड Ťुप įरपोटŊ
6.  छाũ की फोटो (passport size)
7.  छाũ का जाित Ůमाण पũ (एस.टी/एस.सी/ओ.बी.सी-नॉन Ţीमी लेयर चाइʒ के िलए यिद लागू हो)
8.  अिभभावक का सेवा एवं ˕ानाȶरण Ůमाण पũ िनधाŊįरत Ůाŝप मŐ सƗम अिधकारी Ȫारा जारी )
    (यिद अिभभावक कŐ ū व् राǛ सरकार के अंतगŊत कायŊरत हो)
९. िपछले ˋूल से जारी छाũ का UDISE: PEN नंबर, TC  एवं अɊदˑावेज |

Ůवेश केिलए समय (िȪतीय पाली)-  अपरा˥ 01.00 बजे से सायं 05.00 बजे तक

I/C ADMISSION PRINCIPAL

3.  अिभभावक का ˕ानीय िनवास का Ůमाण

नोट: Ůवेश के समय सभी मूल Ůपũो ंकी जांच की जाएगी एवं जांचोपरांत Ůपũ सही पाए जाने पर ही Ůवेश 
िदया जाएगा | यिद कोई िववरण जांचोपरांत गलत पाया गया तो Ůवेश /आवेदन िनरˑ कर िदया जाएगा|


